Genoa Square

Westerville, Ohio | 17,652 square feet
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Location

Northeast corner of State Route 3/State
Street and State Route 750/Maxtown
Road, Westerville, Ohio (40.147, -82.9225)
Click to navigate to Google Maps

Traffic Counts

State Route 3/State Street: 20,654
State Route 750/Maxtown Road: 26,101

Key Demographics

Population
Current Estimated Population
Projected Population (5 Years)
2010 Census Population
Households
Current Estimated Households
Projected Households (5 Years)
2010 Census Households
Income
Average Household Income
Household Income $50,000+

Overview Lease Plan Aerials

Located in Westerville, Ohio on the northeast
corner of State Route 3 and Maxtown Road/
Polaris Parkway, Genoa Square is situated at
the same intersection as Home Depot, Kroger,
Meijer and Giant Eagle. The center is situated
in a high growth, high income area where the
average household income within three miles is
$142,884 and the average retail expenditure is
$3,584 per household per month.

5-Mile Radius
176,630
186,472
152,704

67146
71,012
59,906

$113,285
74.9%

Kevin Kallstrom KKallstrom@castoinfo.com

Median Age

Daytime Demographics
Number of Businesses
Number of Employees

Total Daytime Population
Consumer Expenditures

Total Retail Expenditures

Per Household per Month

614.744.2222 Direct | 614.228.5331 Office

36 years

6,879
92,078
134,178

$2.42 B
$3,007

Inspired ideas.

Integrated real estate solutions.
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Genoa Square
Westerville, Ohio | 17,652 square feet

Overview Lease Plan Aerials

Space Tenant Size
D-100 Roof Rival 1,026 s.f.
D-200 Romeo’s Pizza 1,347 s.f.
D-300 Amvets 956 s.f.
ac0 | TioCdenues avestentle | gg.
E-100 Jimmy John’s 1,065 s.f.
E-200 La Vie Nail Spa 929 s.f.
E-300 Zest Juice Co. 795 s.f.
E-400 Saturdays 1,200 s.f.
Freestanding
A Arby’s 3,200 s.f.
B B&C

*Owned by others
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Tenant names, building sizes and shopping center configuration are subject to change.

Inspired ideas. Integrated real estate solutions.

castoinfo.com
1/6/2021 | cgsq-overview


https://www.castoinfo.com/
https://castoinfo.com

Genoa Square Overview H Lease Plan ‘

Westerville, Ohio | 17,652 square feet
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Inspired ideas. Integrated real estate solutions. castoinfo.com
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