Genoa Square Westerville, Ohio | 17,652 square feet



Located in Westerville, Ohio on the northeast corner of State Route 3 and Maxtown Road/ Polaris Parkway, Genoa Square is situated at the same intersection as Home Depot, Kroger, Meijer and Giant Eagle. The center is situated in a high growth, high income area where the average household income within three miles is \$142,884 and the average retail expenditure is \$3,584 per household per month.

Leasing Contact

5-Mile Radi

Kevin Kallstrom KKallstrom@castoinfo.com 614.744.2222 Direct | 614.228.5331 Office

Key Tenants



750

Cleveland

AVe

Main St.

Rd

laris Pkwv

3

State

5

WESTERVILLE

College Ave.

Rd





Location

Northeast corner of State Route 3/State ŝ Street and State Route 750/Maxtown Maxtown Rd. Road, Westerville, Ohio (40.147, -82.9225) Click to navigate to Google Maps

Traffic Counts

State Route 3/State Street: 20.654 State Route 750/Maxtown Road: 26,101

Key Demographics

Population **Current Estimated Population** Projected Population (5 Years) 2010 Census Population Households

Current Estimated Households Projected Households (5 Years) 2010 Census Households Income

Average Household Income	\$113,285
Household Income \$50,000+	74.9%

Mile Radius	Median Age	36 years
176,630	Daytime Demographics	
186,472	Number of Businesses	6,879
152,704	Number of Employees	92,078
	Total Daytime Population	134,178
67,146	Consumer Expenditures	
71,012	Total Retail Expenditures	\$2.42 B
59,906	Per Household per Month	\$3,007



			*
Space	Tenant	Size	
D-100	Roof Rival	1,026 s.f.	
D-200	Romeo's Pizza	1,347 s.f.	
D-300	Amvets	956 s.f.	
D-400	Trio Orthodontics & Westerville Pediatric Dental	4,199 s.f.	
E-100	Jimmy John's	1,065 s.f.	B-C
E-200	La Vie Nail Spa	929 s.f.	Turkey Hill/ Kroger Gas
E-300	Zest Juice Co.	795 s.f.	
E-400	Saturdays	1,200 s.f.	D-200
	Freestanding		D-300
Α	Arby's	3,200 s.f.	
в	B&C	2,935	
		3	Car Wash
			Maxtown Road 750

CASTO

Tenant names, building sizes and shopping center configuration are subject to change.



